

Northbrook Speedskating Club

2018-19 'NorthBurke Open' Sponsorship Opportunities

- NBSSC is a non-profit, developmental club.
- Founded in 1952 for training and competition.
- NBSSC skaters have participated in every winter Olympics since 1952.
- Each February, NBSSC hosts an annual national meet sanctioned by U.S. Speedskating.



Sponsorship Level	Cost	Exclusive Meet Name Sponsorship ¹	Rafter Banner Ad ²	Link from NBSSC Website ³	Mat Board Ad ⁴	Meet T-Shirt Ad ⁵
Exclusive (Only 1 Available)	\$5,000	Yes	Yes	Yes	Three	Large (Front & Back)
Olympic	\$1,500		Yes	Yes	Three	Large
World	\$500			Yes	Three	Medium
Junior	\$250				One	Small

¹ Exclusive Meet Name Sponsorship: is reserved for ONE main sponsor and will be visible with ALL NorthBurke Open related advertisement. Ex. NorthBurke Open sponsored by <YOUR COMPANY NAME>

HIGH RESOLUTION LOGO/IMAGE REQUIRED FOR WITH ALL SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

BUSINESS/NAME:					
ADDRESS:					
CITY: ST	ATE:	ZIP: _			
CONTACT PERSON:					
PHONE:	E-MAIL:				
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL: \$5,000	\$1,500	\$500	_ \$250	Other \$	

Please make checks payable to: *Northbrook Speed Skating Club*.

Mail to: Northbrook Speedskating Club

c/o Michelle King – Co-President 2030 Glendale Ave Northbrook, IL 60062 SUBMISSION DEADLINE JANUARY 25, 2019!

For more information contact Michelle King at 847.323.7255 or Jeremy King at 773.425.6536. NBSSC is a 501(c)(3) non-profit charitable organization for which donations are tax-deductible. Tax ID # 36-3054927.

Skater Name:	Parent/Guardian:	Phone/Contact:
Skater Name:		Phone/Contact.

Rafter Banner Ad: 36" x 72" advertisement banner displayed in rink for one year at ALL rink events, including speedskating, hockey, figure skating, public skating.

³Link on NBSSC Club Website: Link to Sponsor's website from NBSSC website for one year.

Rink mat Ad: 24" x 48" advertisement on protective mats used at all speedskating events, practices and meets for one year.

Meet T-Shirt: Sponsor's logo/name printed on the back of NorthBurke Open T-Shirts